Outdoor Remote Power Systems
Features
• Complete Remote Power Solution for Off-Grid operation
• Weatherproof, UV resistant, outdoor enclosures
• Enclosures can be Wall or Pole Mounted
• High Performance Valve Regulated Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
• Advanced battery charge controller protects against overcharge
and over discharge

Continuous
Power
Generation*
Reserve
Time
Enclosure
Type
Battery
Voltage
PoE Output
Voltage
Battery
Capacity
Solar
Panel Size
RPPL12-36-35 7.5W 29hrs Polycarbonate 12VDC --- 36Ah 35W
RPPL24-36-30 6.5W 34hrs Polycarbonate 24VDC --- 36Ah 30W
RPPL1224-36-35 7.5W 29hrs Polycarbonate 12VDC 24V 36Ah 35W
RPPL1248-36-35 7.5W 29hrs Polycarbonate 12VDC 48V 36Ah 35W
RPPL2424-36-30 6.5W 34hrs Polycarbonate 24VDC 24V 36Ah 30W
RPPL2448-36-30 6.5W 34hrs Polycarbonate 24VDC 48V 36Ah 30W
R
P
P
L